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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart
9.8509.850JOHANNA SASSER1 185 Buford HS 9.850__.___
9.7009.750MANI FOFANA2 276 West Forsyth HS 9.725__.___
9.6009.750KATIE ANDREWS3T 219 Forsyth Central 9.675__.___
9.7009.650LOGAN OTTENSON3T 249 North Forsyth H 9.675__.___
9.6009.550KENDALL NEW5T 196 Carrollton HS 9.575__.___
9.5009.650JUHEE KONG5T 266 Walton HS 9.575__.___
9.6009.550JOLEE MCCAULEY5T 238 Lassiter HS 9.575__.___
9.5009.550GINA MORABITO8 259 Thomas County 9.525__.___
9.5009.400MACKENZIE YOUNG9 215 East Coweta HS 9.450__.___
9.4009.400AVA JONGENEEL10 240 Newnan HS 9.400__.___
9.5009.250MOLLY ENGLISH11 239 Newnan HS 9.375__.___
9.2009.400ALEXIS STONEBRA12 283 West Forsyth HS 9.300__.___
9.3009.200JAYLA KING13T 236 Lambert HS 9.250__.___
9.2009.300SYDNEY BETTERID13T 256 River Ridge HS 9.250__.___
9.3009.200VIDYA BHARADWAJ13T 179 Buford HS 9.250__.___
9.2009.200BELLARAE NEWBY16T 183 Buford HS 9.200__.___
9.2009.200AVA STOWE16T 227 Forsyth Central 9.200__.___
9.2009.100BRENNA KUDLAS18 247 North Forsyth H 9.150__.___
9.2009.000PAIGE KRAUTH19T 241 Newnan HS 9.100__.___
9.2009.000MCCONAUGHEY MA19T 217 Etowah HS 9.100__.___
9.2009.000SOPHIA SABOURA19T 270 Walton HS 9.100__.___
9.1009.000ALYSSA STRAIN22 177 Allatoona HS 9.050__.___
9.0009.000CARSYN KUDLAS23T 248 North Forsyth H 9.000__.___
9.0009.000ROSE BOLDEN23T 210 East Coweta HS 9.000__.___
9.0009.000ALIE MCMILLAN23T 237 Lassiter HS 9.000__.___
9.0009.000PEYTON HAMRICK23T 255 River Ridge HS 9.000__.___
8.8008.950CAMRYN GILLESPIE27T 234 Johns Creek HS 8.875__.___
8.9008.850ABBY DIAZ27T 206 Cherokee HS 8.875__.___
8.8008.850SADIRA DOBBS29 257 River Ridge HS 8.825__.___
8.8008.700KAYDEN PATTERS30 198 Carrollton HS 8.750__.___
8.7008.650CARA VARGAS31 284 West Forsyth HS 8.675__.___
8.7008.600LUCY JOHNSON32T 211 East Coweta HS 8.650__.___
8.7008.600AUBRIE JONES32T 218 Etowah HS 8.650__.___
8.6008.650BROOKE SWEET34 229 Forsyth Central 8.625__.___
8.6008.600KELSEY PUTALAVA35 250 North Forsyth H 8.600__.___
8.5008.600ELLISON GOULD36 181 Buford HS 8.550__.___
8.5008.500KATHERINE LASH37 258 S Forsyth HS 8.500__.___
8.4008.500MIRACLE COX38 189 Carrollton HS 8.450__.___
8.5008.200ABIGAIL PIKE39 199 Carrollton HS 8.350__.___
8.2508.400NATALIE KNIGHT40 223 Forsyth Central 8.325__.___
8.3008.300ABIGAIL KEY41 212 East Coweta HS 8.300__.___
8.4008.000BROOKE LESLIE42T 267 Walton HS 8.200__.___
8.4008.000OLIVIA RICHARDS42T 235 Johns Creek HS 8.200__.___
8.2008.200MADDIE IRVINE42T 263 Walton HS 8.200__.___
8.2007.900MADDIE WATSON45 285 West Forsyth HS 8.050__.___

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastix Training Center

Amanda Allen

Amanda Allen
Ties broken by chief judge score. 



2024 GHSA Gymnastics Preliminary Meet
Event Results - Bars
Apr 17, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 4/17/2024 9:16:52 PM

Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart
9.4009.400KATIE ANDREWS1 219 Forsyth Central 9.400__.___
9.4509.300JUHEE KONG2 266 Walton HS 9.375__.___
9.2509.300CARSYN KUDLAS3 248 North Forsyth H 9.275__.___
9.1009.400MOLLY ENGLISH4 239 Newnan HS 9.250__.___
9.1009.300ABBY HAMILTON5 182 Buford HS 9.200__.___
8.9509.200KENDALL NEW6 196 Carrollton HS 9.075__.___
8.9509.100KENDALL ROCKWEL7 184 Buford HS 9.025__.___
9.0009.000AVA JONGENEEL8 240 Newnan HS 9.000__.___
8.8009.000ALEXIS STONEBRA9 283 West Forsyth HS 8.900__.___
8.8508.800JAYLA KING10 236 Lambert HS 8.825__.___
8.7008.900MANI FOFANA11 276 West Forsyth HS 8.800__.___
8.7008.800SYDNEY BETTERID12T 256 River Ridge HS 8.750__.___
8.7008.800BRENNA KUDLAS12T 247 North Forsyth H 8.750__.___
8.5008.800BELLARAE NEWBY14 183 Buford HS 8.650__.___
8.4008.800MACKENZIE YOUNG15 215 East Coweta HS 8.600__.___
8.5508.600JOHANNA SASSER16 185 Buford HS 8.575__.___
8.3008.800LUCY JOHNSON17T 211 East Coweta HS 8.550__.___
8.5008.600ABIGAIL PIKE17T 199 Carrollton HS 8.550__.___
8.5008.600KELSEY PUTALAVA17T 250 North Forsyth H 8.550__.___
8.5008.600ZEVA DUVALL17T 232 Harrison HS 8.550__.___
8.5008.500CAMRYN GILLESPIE21 234 Johns Creek HS 8.500__.___
8.4008.400VIVIAN WEISS22 242 North Atlanta HS 8.400__.___
8.3508.400AUDREY INTAGLIA23 233 Harrison HS 8.375__.___
8.2008.500PAIGE KRAUTH24 241 Newnan HS 8.350__.___
8.0508.500PEYTON HAMRICK25 255 River Ridge HS 8.275__.___
8.0008.500REAGAN BEARDEN26 188 Carrollton HS 8.250__.___
8.2008.100ALYSSA STRAIN27 177 Allatoona HS 8.150__.___
8.2008.000LAUREN WILLIAMS28 272 Walton HS 8.100__.___
8.0508.000JOLEE MCCAULEY29 238 Lassiter HS 8.025__.___
7.7008.300MCCONAUGHEY MA30 217 Etowah HS 8.000__.___
7.9508.000ROSE BOLDEN31 210 East Coweta HS 7.975__.___
7.7008.100BROOKE SWEET32 229 Forsyth Central 7.900__.___
7.5007.900ERIN ENTREKIN33 192 Carrollton HS 7.700__.___
7.5507.600BROOKE LESLIE34T 267 Walton HS 7.575__.___
7.3507.800KRISTEN CRIBB34T 275 West Forsyth HS 7.575__.___
7.1507.800KAITLIN DEMPSEY36 220 Forsyth Central 7.475__.___
7.0507.500KATHRYN TEMPLET37 253 North Forsyth H 7.275__.___
6.6007.300ALIE MCMILLAN38 237 Lassiter HS 6.950__.___
6.8506.900CARA VARGAS39 284 West Forsyth HS 6.875__.___
6.5006.200ABIGAIL KEY40 212 East Coweta HS 6.350__.___
6.2006.300AVA STOWE41 227 Forsyth Central 6.250__.___
6.0006.200JAYE JOHNSON42 264 Walton HS 6.100__.___
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart
9.8509.850MANI FOFANA1 276 West Forsyth HS 9.850__.___
9.8009.800ALYSSA STRAIN2 177 Allatoona HS 9.800__.___
9.7509.750LOGAN OTTENSON3 249 North Forsyth H 9.750__.___
9.6509.700ALEXIS STONEBRA4 283 West Forsyth HS 9.675__.___
9.7009.600KATIE ANDREWS5 219 Forsyth Central 9.650__.___
9.5009.550JESSICA BLEVINS6T 209 Denmark HS 9.525__.___
9.5009.550MOLLIE BUNAREK6T 178 Alpharetta HS 9.525__.___
9.3509.350BELLARAE NEWBY8 183 Buford HS 9.350__.___
9.3509.300JOHANNA SASSER9T 185 Buford HS 9.325__.___
9.4009.250KENDALL ROCKWEL9T 184 Buford HS 9.325__.___
9.3509.200JAYLA KING11 236 Lambert HS 9.275__.___
9.2009.050LUCY JOHNSON12 211 East Coweta HS 9.125__.___
9.1009.050KENDALL NEW13T 196 Carrollton HS 9.075__.___
9.1009.050ABBY HAMILTON13T 182 Buford HS 9.075__.___
8.9508.900CARSYN KUDLAS15T 248 North Forsyth H 8.925__.___
9.0008.850BRENNA KUDLAS15T 247 North Forsyth H 8.925__.___
8.8508.900CAMRYN GILLESPIE17 234 Johns Creek HS 8.875__.___
8.8508.850JUHEE KONG18 266 Walton HS 8.850__.___
8.9508.650JOLEE MCCAULEY19 238 Lassiter HS 8.800__.___
8.8008.750PAIGE KRAUTH20 241 Newnan HS 8.775__.___
8.6508.850KAYDANCE MCKEN21 194 Carrollton HS 8.750__.___
8.8008.650LAUREN WILLIAMS22T 272 Walton HS 8.725__.___
8.7508.700SAMANTHA SALZM22T 244 North Atlanta HS 8.725__.___
8.5508.800ABIGAIL PIKE24 199 Carrollton HS 8.675__.___
8.4508.500SADIRA DOBBS25 257 River Ridge HS 8.475__.___
8.4508.450AVA STOWE26 227 Forsyth Central 8.450__.___
8.5508.300SYDNEY BETTERID27T 256 River Ridge HS 8.425__.___
8.6008.250ROSE BOLDEN27T 210 East Coweta HS 8.425__.___
8.4008.300MCCONAUGHEY MA29T 217 Etowah HS 8.350__.___
8.3508.350ALENA KATZ29T 265 Walton HS 8.350__.___
8.3008.350MOLLY ENGLISH31T 239 Newnan HS 8.325__.___
8.4508.200VIVIAN WEISS31T 242 North Atlanta HS 8.325__.___
8.4008.200BROOKE LESLIE33 267 Walton HS 8.300__.___
8.3008.250MADDIE WATSON34 285 West Forsyth HS 8.275__.___
8.4008.000OLIVIA RICHARDS35 235 Johns Creek HS 8.200__.___
8.2008.050KELSEY PUTALAVA36T 250 North Forsyth H 8.125__.___
8.2508.000ANNIE SALLEY36T 208 Denmark HS 8.125__.___
8.2008.000ALIE MCMILLAN38 237 Lassiter HS 8.100__.___
8.1007.950CARA VARGAS39 284 West Forsyth HS 8.025__.___
8.0007.950AVA JONGENEEL40 240 Newnan HS 7.975__.___
7.9507.950REAGAN BEARDEN41 188 Carrollton HS 7.950__.___
7.9007.750BROOKE SWEET42 229 Forsyth Central 7.825__.___
7.9507.650MACKENZIE YOUNG43 215 East Coweta HS 7.800__.___
7.8007.500PEYTON HAMRICK44 255 River Ridge HS 7.650__.___
7.5007.650ABIGAIL KEY45 212 East Coweta HS 7.575__.___
6.9007.250NATALIE KNIGHT46 223 Forsyth Central 7.075__.___
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

J2J1Num NameRank Gym ScoreStart
9.5009.600CARSYN KUDLAS1 248 North Forsyth H 9.550__.___
9.5009.500KATIE ANDREWS2T 219 Forsyth Central 9.500__.___
9.6009.400MANI FOFANA2T 276 West Forsyth HS 9.500__.___
9.5009.500JOHANNA SASSER2T 185 Buford HS 9.500__.___
9.6009.400KENDALL NEW2T 196 Carrollton HS 9.500__.___
9.3009.500JAYLA KING6 236 Lambert HS 9.400__.___
9.4009.200BELLARAE NEWBY7T 183 Buford HS 9.300__.___
9.3009.300ALYSSA STRAIN7T 177 Allatoona HS 9.300__.___
9.2009.300SYDNEY BETTERID9T 256 River Ridge HS 9.250__.___
9.2009.300MCCONAUGHEY MA9T 217 Etowah HS 9.250__.___
9.2009.300JESSICA BLEVINS9T 209 Denmark HS 9.250__.___
9.2009.200AUDREY INTAGLIA12 233 Harrison HS 9.200__.___
9.1009.200LUCY JOHNSON13T 211 East Coweta HS 9.150__.___
9.1009.200CAMRYN GILLESPIE13T 234 Johns Creek HS 9.150__.___
9.3009.000ERIN ENTREKIN13T 192 Carrollton HS 9.150__.___
9.1009.200LEIGHTON SNIDER13T 243 North Atlanta HS 9.150__.___
9.1009.000MACKENZIE YOUNG17 215 East Coweta HS 9.050__.___
9.1009.100MOLLY ENGLISH18T 239 Newnan HS 9.000__.___
9.0009.000JOLEE MCCAULEY18T 238 Lassiter HS 9.000__.___
8.9008.900LOGAN OTTENSON20T 249 North Forsyth H 8.900__.___
8.8009.000OLIVIA RICHARDS20T 235 Johns Creek HS 8.900__.___
8.9008.900REAGAN BEARDEN20T 188 Carrollton HS 8.900__.___
9.1009.000ALEXIS STONEBRA23 283 West Forsyth HS 8.850__.___
8.8008.800BRENNA KUDLAS24T 247 North Forsyth H 8.800__.___
8.8008.800BROOKE LESLIE24T 267 Walton HS 8.800__.___
8.8008.800ABBY HAMILTON24T 182 Buford HS 8.800__.___
8.8008.700AVA JONGENEEL27 240 Newnan HS 8.750__.___
8.7008.700JUHEE KONG28 266 Walton HS 8.700__.___
8.7008.600ABIGAIL PIKE29 199 Carrollton HS 8.650__.___
8.6008.500ROSE BOLDEN30 210 East Coweta HS 8.550__.___
8.5008.500PAIGE KRAUTH31T 241 Newnan HS 8.500__.___
8.5008.500KENDALL ROCKWEL31T 184 Buford HS 8.500__.___
8.4008.500BROOKE SWEET33 229 Forsyth Central 8.450__.___
8.4008.400GABY SOUFFRANT34 251 North Forsyth H 8.400__.___
8.3008.300LAUREN WILLIAMS35 272 Walton HS 8.300__.___
8.2008.200JAYE JOHNSON36 264 Walton HS 8.200__.___
8.2008.100ALIE MCMILLAN37T 237 Lassiter HS 8.150__.___
8.1008.200KATIE VELTMAN37* 230 Forsyth Central 8.150__.___
8.2008.100NATALIE FLANAGA37* 221 Forsyth Central 8.150__.___
7.6007.400ABIGAIL KEY40 212 East Coweta HS 7.500__.___
7.3007.500MADDIE WATSON41 285 West Forsyth HS 7.400__.___
7.3007.000CARA VARGAS42 284 West Forsyth HS 7.150__.___
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA
KATIE ANDREWS219 9.675 9.400 9.5009.650 38.225Forsyth Central HS1 
MANI FOFANA276 9.725 8.800 9.5009.850 37.875West Forsyth HS2 
JOHANNA SASSER185 9.850 8.575 9.5009.325 37.250Buford HS3 
KENDALL NEW196 9.575 9.075 9.5009.075 37.225Carrollton HS4 
CARSYN KUDLAS248 9.000 9.275 9.5508.925 36.750North Forsyth HS5T
JAYLA KING236 9.250 8.825 9.4009.275 36.750Lambert HS5T
ALEXIS STONEBRAKER283 9.300 8.900 8.8509.675 36.725West Forsyth HS7 
JUHEE KONG266 9.575 9.375 8.7008.850 36.500Walton HS8T
BELLARAE NEWBY183 9.200 8.650 9.3009.350 36.500Buford HS8T
ALYSSA STRAIN177 9.050 8.150 9.3009.800 36.300Allatoona HS10 
MOLLY ENGLISH239 9.375 9.250 9.0008.325 35.950Newnan HS11 
SYDNEY BETTERIDGE256 9.250 8.750 9.2508.425 35.675River Ridge HS12 
BRENNA KUDLAS247 9.150 8.750 8.8008.925 35.625North Forsyth HS13 
LUCY JOHNSON211 8.650 8.550 9.1509.125 35.475East Coweta HS14 
JOLEE MCCAULEY238 9.575 8.025 9.0008.800 35.400Lassiter HS15T
CAMRYN GILLESPIE234 8.875 8.500 9.1508.875 35.400Johns Creek HS15T
AVA JONGENEEL240 9.400 9.000 8.7507.975 35.125Newnan HS17 
MACKENZIE YOUNG215 9.450 8.600 9.0507.800 34.900East Coweta HS18 
PAIGE KRAUTH241 9.100 8.350 8.5008.775 34.725Newnan HS19 
MCCONAUGHEY MATHES217 9.100 8.000 9.2508.350 34.700Etowah HS20 
ABIGAIL PIKE199 8.350 8.550 8.6508.675 34.225Carrollton HS21 
ROSE BOLDEN210 9.000 7.975 8.5508.425 33.950East Coweta HS22 
BROOKE LESLIE267 8.200 7.575 8.8008.300 32.875Walton HS23 
BROOKE SWEET229 8.625 7.900 8.4507.825 32.800Forsyth Central HS24 
ALIE MCMILLAN237 9.000 6.950 8.1508.100 32.200Lassiter HS25 
CARA VARGAS284 8.675 6.875 7.1508.025 30.725West Forsyth HS26 
ABIGAIL KEY212 8.300 6.350 7.5007.575 29.725East Coweta HS27 
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Women / 7A / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Buford HS Y 110.775 28.300 26.875 28.000 27.600
11 1 1

2 North Forsyth HS Y 109.250 27.825 26.575 27.600 27.250
33 3 3

3 Carrollton HS Y 106.700 26.775 25.875 26.500 27.550
28 4 4

4 West Forsyth HS Y 106.525 27.700 25.275 27.800 25.750
84 5 2

5 Newnan HS Y 105.800 27.875 26.600 25.075 26.250
52 2 8

6 East Coweta HS Y 104.325 27.100 25.125 25.350 26.750
46 6 7

7 Forsyth Central HS Y 104.300 27.500 24.775 25.925 26.100
65 8 5T

8 Walton HS Y 103.650 26.875 25.050 25.925 25.800
77 7 5T
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